
 Revised   1/25/2019 Sheet1

Bus 9 ROUTE SCHEDULE 

 Jensen Rd / Hwy 206 

Driver Start Time:  7:16 AM  Leave Time:  7:26 AM 

Stop Time Description

1 7:32 Jct Mable / Gordon

2 7:32 905 Berne Rd                                                1st House on left / Big Brown Fence

3 7:35 Jct Jensen / Wildflower Ln

4 7:36 962 Jensen                                                      Large Metal Saw Blade Sign

5 7:37 870 Jensen

6 7:38 Jct Jensen / Martini

7 7:39 780 Jensen

8 7:40 Jct Jensen / Kelley Rd

9 7:41 Jct Jensen / Bison Hollow                                    Elk Farm / Buffalo Farm

10 7:42 295 Jensen                                                                Domph on mailbox

11 7:43 230 Jensen                                                 Just for Kids Daycare sign on north

*12* 7:44 160 Jensen

13 7:45 130 Jensen                                    2nd house on Right before sheet metal building

*14* 7:46 3310 Hwy 206                      2 driveways before Kelley / Across from Columbia Meadows

15 7:47 3560 Hwy 206                                                Driveway Just Past Fire Station

16 7:48 Jct Hwy 206 / Berne                                                         RBM Lumber

17 7:49 7285 Hwy 206                                                                 H K Contractors

18 7:55 Glacier Gateway

19 8:00 High School

20 8:05 Junior High

21 8:10 Ruder School

22 8:15 Bus Barn

Page 1



 Revised   1/25/2019 Sheet1

Bus 9 ROUTE SCHEDULE

Jensen Road / Hwy 206

Driver Start Time:  2:50PM  Leave Time:  3:00PM

Stop Time Description

1 3:10 Glacier Gateway 

2 3:25 High School    

3 3:30 Junior High

4 3:35 Ruder School       

5 3:42 Jct Mable / Gordon

6 3:43 905 Berne Rd                                                1st House on left / Big Brown Fence

7 3:46 Jct Jensen / Wildflower Ln

8 3:48 962 Jensen                                                      Large Metal Saw Blade Sign

9 3:49 870 Jensen

10 3:50 Jct Jensen / Martini

11 3:51 780 Jensen

12 3:52 Jct Jensen / Kelley Rd

13 3:53 Jct Jensen / Bison Hollow                                        Elk Farm / Buffalo Farm

14 3:54 295 Jensen                                                                  Domph on mailbox

15 3:55 230 Jensen                                                      Just for Kids Daycare sign on north

*16* 3:56 160 Jensen

17 3:57 130 Jensen                                         2nd house on right before sheet metal building

*18* 3:58 3310 Hwy 206                      2 driveways before Kelley / Across from Columbia Meadows

19 4:00 3570 Hwy 206                                                  Driveway Just Past Fire Station

20 4:02 Jct Hwy 206 / Berne                                                              RBM Lumber

21 4:03 7285 Hwy 206                                                                     H K Contractors

22 4:07 Bus Barn

Page 2


